








UNION DE 1-1/4

2-1/16

CUERPO EYECTOR

TUBO DE 2"

VALVULA DE PIE

UNION 1"

CHUPAS

TUBERIA DE 
PRESION

(MIN)
3 MTS

NIVEL DEL AGUA
CONJUNTO DE 

CABEZAL
DEL EYECTOR

TUBERIA DE 1-1/4

UNION UNIVERSAL

MODELO 20 5030 40 60 70
9.1 18.212.1 15.2 21.3

Pies
mts

Profundidad hasta nivel de Agua
HP

PRESION
DE

TRABAJO
80

24.36.0 C
A

U
D

A
L

1/2
3/4
1.0

20568
20568
20568

800
850
610

660
730
600

400
450
590

230
300
590

170
250
520

GPH
GPH
GPH

32 PSI
34 PSI
23 PSI

180
440

800
850
620

EYECTOR CONCENTRICO






	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7

